
2023

DATE INSTRUCTOR DATE INSTRUCTOR

Tues., January 10, 2023; 5:30-9:30pm
Jackie Wolverton & 

Chad Elledge Thur., January 12, 2023; 5:30-8:30pm Terri Gander

Thur., February 2, 2023; 1:00-5:00pm Leah Petras Thur., February 16, 2023; 1:00-4:00pm Doug Howell

Thur., March 9, 2023; 5:30-9:30pm Jackie Wolverton Wed., March 15, 2023; 5:30-8:30pm Teri Gander 

Thur., April 6, 2023; 1:00-5:00pm Will Klein Thur., April 20, 2023; 1:00-4:00pm Josh Stockstill

Wed., May 3, 2023; 5:30-9:30pm Jackie Wolverton Tues., May 16, 2023; 5:30-8:30pm Chad Elledge 

Mon., June 5, 2023; 1:00-5:00pm Leah Petras Thur., June 15, 2023; 1:00-4:00pm Josh Stockstill

Wed., July 12, 2023; 5:30-9:30pm Matt Becker Tues., July 25, 2023; 5:30-8:30pm Chad Elledge

Wed., August 16, 2023; 1:00-5:00pm Jackie Wolverton Thur., August 17, 2023; 1:00-4:00pm Doug Howell 

Thur., September 7, 2023; 5:30-9:30pm Chad Elledge Tues., September 12, 2023; 5:30-8:30pm Chad Elledge

Thur., October 5, 2023; 1:00-5:00pm Leah Petras Thur., October 19, 2023; 1:00-4:00pm Doug Howell

Thur., November 2, 2023; 5:30-9:30pm Matt Becker Mon., November 6, 2023; 5:30-8:30pm Terri Gander

Tue., December 5, 2023; 1:00-5:00pm Will Klein Thur., December 14, 2023; 1:00-4:00pm Josh Stockstill 
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